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ITALIAN DESIGN




QUARTZ COLLECTION

VENATA 07

Bianco Venatino | Calacutta Oro | Calacutta Roma
Statuario | Nuvolato White | Calacutta Gold

CARRARA 06

Bianco Carrara | Bianco Superiore | Carara Classico Superior
Black Canavas | Tundra | Wizzard

AMBIENTE 05

Alpine | Bermingham | Bianco Gioa | Crema Gold
New Extra White | Nisley

NO NAME 04

Grey Fjordo | Crema Venato Extra | Crema Venato | Gris Venato
Belgium Blue Stone | Classico Extra | Noah

SOHO 03

Bianco Classic | Classic Beige | Cement | Chandan | Concrete
Jerusalem Diamante | Metropolitan | Milano | Nero Classic | Repen
Saudi Bianco | Ush | Vetro Bianco | Noce Macchiato | Peppercorn White
Stellar Grey | Stellar White | Grigio Minima | Shadow Grey

-

NORTH 02 -

Ash Grey | Beige Tuscany | Bianco Diamante | Desert Brown | Crema Verona

Grigio Diamante | Grigio Londra | Mocca Diamante | Mocca Créme | Nero Diamante

Sandy Diamante- | Silver Grey | Vetro Grigio

CROMO 01 ;

Beige Diamante | Bianco Cristallo | Bianco Neve | Crema Scuro | Chocalate Brown

Marrone Diamante | Sandy Beige

Page No: 10-11

Page No: 12-13

Page No: 16-17

Page No: 18-19

Page No: 20-21

Page No: 24-25

Page No: 26-27

MARBLE COLLECTION

BIANCHISSIMO 04

Amelia | Bianco Thasos

-

CORVINA 03

Alyssa | Althea | Camelia | Crema Marfil | Dantea | Emperador Scuro
Emperador Chiara | Fresh Concrete | Mocca Marmo | Myra Beige
Majestic Grey | Nero'Portoro | Ottoman Beige | Rosso Lavante

Sleek Concrete | Marcello

SERENELLI 02

Amandua | Arcadio | Aurelio Nuovo | Cleopatra | Gardenia | Grigio Billiame
Luna | Minta Flurry | Nero Marquina | Palladio Grey | Tiberio | Valente
Vermecelli Grey | Veseleye Classic | Ashford Black | Bardiglio Grey

Grigio Classico | Crema Althea

VILLA 01

Bianco Venus: | Bottichino | Classic Crystal | Crema Nova
Cristallo | Dallia | Mellisa | Ottone | Perlato | Portoro | Raffaele
Rassotica | Romeo | Romolo | Artic White

Page No: 32-33

Page No: 34-35

Page No: 38-39

Page No: 42-43
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KalingaStone’s quartz preserves the beloved
aesthetic properties of natural quartz, while
also elevating them with its modern
development. KalingaStone’'s quartz is
available in the functional thicknesses of
12 mm, 15 mm, 20 mm and 30 mm, which are
perfect forindoor and outdoor applications.

KalingasStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN



Kalinga

DOING THEIMPOSSIBLE SPARK OF THE IMPOSSIBLE

QUARTZ COLLECTION

=

Carve a niche for your space by bringing on
Product used: board these artistic designs and patterns.
Wall - CALACATTA ORO Apart from having an arty charm, these
Table - ALPINE _ also have the touch of magnificence.




KalingaStone

ITALIAN DESIGN

Bianco Venatino 2 Wom, e

Calacutta Roma

Calacutta Oro

Statuario

Nuvolato White

Calacatta Gold

Kalinga uses the best-in-class raw materials to make
these articles of perfect form and function.

10
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soncocorms CARRARA

06

Carrara Classico Superior

Bianco Superiore

Tundra

Black Canvas

Wizzard

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

Product used:
Strips - MOCCA DIAMANTE
Floor & Wall - BIANCO CARRARA

13
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Product used:
Wall - CREMA VERONA
Floor - METROPOLITAN

o — — = =

. — .-:-h_. .I'— E

FINE BALANCE OF THE IMPOSSIBLE

Give into the eminent style of this collection,
which is perfectly complemented by its high
strength and textured surface.
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Alpine

AMBIENTE

Motifs featured in this Quartz
collection are perfect renditions of
elegant natural quartz designs.

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

|

Bermingham Bianco Gioa

Crema Gold New Extra White

Nisley

.~ Product Used:
Strips = CLASSIC BEIGE
Floor & Wall - ALPINE
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Grey Fjordo Crema Venato Extra Crema Venato

Classico Extra Gris Venato Noah

NEW GROUP

04

Belgium Blue Stone

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

Product used:
Sink - NERO PORTORO
Wall & Floor- AURELIO NUOVO
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KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

Bianco Classic Classic Beige S O H O Milano Nero Classic

Saudi Bianco Ush Vetro Bianco

Concrete Jerusalem Diamante Metropolitan

Noce Macchiato Peppercorn White Stellar Grey

Stellar White Girgio Minima Shadow Grey

Product used:
Table Top - SAUDI BIANCO
Floor - MILANO




WRITE NEW TALES CHALLENGING THE IMPOSSIBLE

"y g

DOING THE IMPOSSIBLE §

F;roduct used:
Wall - MOCCA CREMA To give your space a story it can narrate for

Counter - MOCCA DIANAMTE years, KalingaStone has the perfect
' SEy AL i aih T creations with astute characteristics.

==




24

Mocca Créme

Ash Grey Beige Tuscany Bianco Diamante Nero Diamante
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Crema Verona

Grigio Diamante

Grigio Londra Mocca Diamante

Product used: _ ' ; : =
~ Wall & Strip - DESERT BROWN ;
Wall & Floor - BIANCO DIAMANTE. =

h.

Add unparallel value to your ambiance with this impressive collection
of contemporary Quartz surfaces.

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN
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Sandy Diamante

If you want your décor
setting to reach new

skies of elegance; then
this is the set to fall for.
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Crema Scuro

CROMO

01

This exquisite quartz collection is
suitable for application in heavy
traffic areas, kitchen counters,
vanities, bar counters and also
bathrooms.
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Bianco Cristallo Bianco Neve

Chocolate Brown Marrone Diamante

Sandy Beige

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

¢ Product used:
Table Top - CREMA SCURO
Floor - SLEEK CBNCRETE
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KalingaStone’s agglomerated marble is
the ideal alternative for natural marble,
available in various elegant colors &
designs. KalingaStone marble keeps the
unwanted properties of natural marble at
bay, increasing its application capabilities
toresidentialand commercial areas alike.

KalingasStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN
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MARBLE COLLECTION®"

o
IV

Product used: DOING THE IMPOSSIBLE
Wall - EMPERADOR CHIARA
Floor - EMPERADOR SCURO

POISE TO HAIL THE IMPOSSIBLE

Everything becomes beautiful when done with
minimalism. And these pieces can very well
advocate the same. Their easy-going vibes
would suit perfectly to any and every décor.



Amelia

Become a
pioneer of
modern décor
trends and reach
unimaginable
heights of
exquisite
elegance with
these subtle
creations.

32

BIANCHISSIMO

Bianco Thasos

04

| Leave traces of excellence all around using these masterpieces.

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

Product used:

Wall - BIANCO THASSOS
Floor - GRIGIO CARNIGO
Stairs - PORTORO

33
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Alyssa

Crema Marfil

Dantea

Fresh Concrete

s

Althea Camelia

CORVINA

Emperador Scuro Emperador Chiara

Marcello

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

Mocca Marmo Myra Beige

Nero Portoro Ottoman Beige Rosso Levante

Make your fashion instinct walk in symmetry with
the ruling trends and become the invincible leader.

Sleek Concrete

B ETL R RTTRTTRT T

Product used:
Border Strip - EMPERADOR SCURO
Wall & Floor - CREMA MARFIL

35



Kalingastone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

POWER TO DEFY THE IMPOSSIBLE

Express your love for regal aesthetics and
décor style by letting these marvels move a
magic wand all over your space since these

are delightful as well as captivating.
Floor & Table
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Amandua

Gardenia

Luna

Tiberio

Ashford Black

Arcadio

Grigio Billiame

Minta Flurry

Valente

Bardiglio Grey

ero Marquina

il

Vi fme'celli Gre

Grigio Classico

Cleopatra

Palladio Grey

Veseleye Classic

Crema Althea

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

Product used:
Sink - NERO PORTORO

Wall & Floor - AURELIO NUOVO
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Kalinga

mewesser M CHARM THAT DOMINATES THE IMPOSSIBLE

Lead the dynamics of your space towards
subtle vigor to create an aura of elite
elegance and poise. The pieces presented

Product used: hold the traits of rich eminence.
Wall - RAFFAELE
Floor - GRIGIO CARNIGO




Bianco Venus

Classic Crystal

Cristallo

Portoro

Romeo

42

Bottichino

Crema Nova

Dallia

Ottone

Raffaele

Romolo

VILLA

Artic White
o y - i
4 7S *
1-;;:*' :
£ :
. ‘1.
: i o
"™ o
s *
Perlato

Rassotica

Surfaces presented here have
the oomph factor and are no
less than hypnotic elements.

Product used:
Strips - NERO PORTORO
Wall & Floor - RAFFAELE

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN




Product used:
- Border Strip - ROMEO
= Floor - ROMOLO

44

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

Romeo

Romolo

The infusion of class
and bliss has never
been as effortless as
today. These designs
will make décors sing
to the tunes of

urbanity.

45
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QUARTZ FINISHES

Honed

Leather

Nalico

Distress

MARBLE FINISHES

Honed Leather
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Distress Silken

CERTIFICATIONS

* Applicable for
Quartz products only

'

Graffiato

KalingaStone’

ITALIAN DESIGN
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CREATING
STORIES IN

STONE

The Classic Marble Company (CMC) is proud to be recognized as India's largest and foremost importer in the
architectural world of stones. Since its inception in 1994, it has been the only company to supply more than 150
million square feet of imported marble in the country. CMCis also the biggest supplier of natural marble and granite
along with other precious stones such as travertine, onyx, limestone and a host of exotic stones, which are procured
from some of the finest reservesin the world.

An I1SO 9001: 2015, ISO 14001:2015 & BS OHSAS 18001: 2007 certified company, CMC is headquartered in Mumbai
and operates exclusive showrooms in Mumbai, Silvassa, Ahmedabad, Delhi, and Chennai. Characterized by value-
oriented service and professional expertise, CMC is a reputed single source for over 500 exquisite stones from over
40 different countries thatinclude Italy, Turkey, Spain, Greece, Brazil, USA, Sweden, Norway, Mexico among others.

To keep up with changing trends, KalingaStone a brand producing engineered stones namely marble and quartz was
launched, which today is a dominant player in the segment. Shortly after, CMC launched a niche range of ultra-thin,
large sized porcelain slabs under the brand KalingaSlimtech, in exclusive partnership with international companies
Levantina, Techlam - Spain and FMG Maxfine [Iris - Italy).

KalingaStone

ITALIAN DESIGN

150 WAYS TO EXPRESS PERFECTION

Heightenyour design sensibilities with KalingaStone, an engineered marble, and quartzrange, in an ethereal selection
of over 150 designs and shades.

KatingaStone transcends other engineered stones with its superior artistry and pedigree. Little wonder it continues to
grace some of the most reputed spaces in the world. Architects and designers with a penchant for perfection trust its
flawlessness and consistency to highlight the essence of their vision and bring it to life.

A commitment to quality and an adherence to international standards have won KalingaStone acclaim in over 53
countries across 6 continents. InIndia, it has been awarded the "Indian Power Brand" in the marble and stone category
and "BestInnovative Product" by the Indian Institute of Architects, Mumbaiin 2010.
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ART BY STATE-OF-THE-ART

CMC has a 500,000 sg.m. state-of-the-art plant in Silvassa, which is one of the biggest production plants in the
country. The plant houses four separate factories for producing natural marble, engineered marble, and quartz.

The plant is equipped with world-leading polishing machines from SIMEC (ltaly) with 36 polishing heads and
completely automated tiling plant is capable of producing 5000 sq.m. polished marble and 2000 sq.m. polished
quartz every day.

The KalingaStone factory produces 25 million sq. ft. of composite marble and 15 million sq. ft. of quartz per annum.
The natural marble factory manufactures 30 million sq. ft. of marble, Limestone, among others per annum.

QUALITY IS PRIORITY

CMC believes that a company's reputation is as good as the quality of its products. Automated quality checks at every
stage of process ensure a fault-free product. CMC deploys vacuum resin filling to its marbles. This process ensures
that even the minute poresin marble are filled, thereby adding strength to the finished marble.

SAFEGUARDING THE
ENVIRONMENT

Since itsinceptionin 1994, CMC has strongly implemented Go Green initiatives. The optimum use of natural resources,
the utilization of more than 90% of recycled materials and the continuous re-use of water from various different
processes guarantees that CMC remains an environmentally conscious company.

51
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ACCESS MADE EASIER

With an advantage that is defined by a strong and widespread sales and distribution network, the company has over
400 dealers present across all major cities. An extensive network of distributors and stockists are present in Delhi,
Mumbai, Bangalore, Kolkata, Hyderabad, Pune, Nagpur, Sangli, Aurangabad, Nashik, Goa, Lucknow, Kanpur,
Ludhiana, Baroda, and Coimbatore.

The brand also has company depots and showrooms in Mumbai, Delhi, Chennai, Silvassa, and Ahmedabad.

66 COUNTRIES, 6 CONTINENTS,
AND GROWING

KalingaStone has not only gained a strong foothold in India but also is making its presence felt across the globe in over
53 different countries. Owing to its wide range, the brand has been a preferred choice for prestigious projects globally,
atestimony that confirms toit's superior quality and adherence to global standards.

Global Projects

BRAZIL » Body Tech » Sao Paulo * Lock Properties ® Guatemy Shopping Mall « BAHRAIN * Banander Hotel ¢ Carling
Wood Retirement Community ¢« CANADA ¢ May Fair Hotel * Royce Building « CHINA < Peking University  Beijing °
Guomad Shopping Mall* COLOMBIA + Beach Tower - Cartagena * QATAR « Doha * North Gate -South Hall » Twin Towers -
Pull Man Hotel ¢ Pearl Cinema ¢ U.A.E. « Dubai * Armani Hotel- Burj Khalifa ¢ Intl. Fujeirah Hotel ¢ IL Villaggio Shopping
Mall » Landmark Group * Shobha Heartland ¢ Al Khoory Africom Hotel * Abu Dhabi « NMC Hospital « EQUADOR - EL
Tower Quito * Avianca Lounge * HONG KONG * Hongkong Bank ¢ The Langham Dalian * Eaton Smart Hotel * Shk
Properties- Residential « Ifc, Tko Building * Happy Valley Residential Project » Sai Wan Terrace * Kowloon Pek Project * CR
Land Mix City Project * Ma On Shan Shopping Arcade ¢ Mtr Project « KENYA » Diamond Plaza  Kisumu Hotel * Vienna
Court Project « KUWAIT  Boubyan Bank Project e Debbenham Shops  Booth Shops « LEBANON ¢ Beirut Garden « NEW
ZEALAND - Quay Hotel* NORTH AMERICA « Quilto Tower * Lounge Air Canada * SINGAPORE » Land Mark Metro Station
* Boureno Motors ¢ Residences And Offices In Landmark Towers ¢ Bellewood ¢ Ck Tang Shopping Center « No 360
Orchard Road « Inflora Project » The Maisons Id Braddell Park « White Haven » The Quinn (Bartley Road) » Guslong Project
* The Citron Residences-Sharon ¢ North Point Shopping Mall ¢ Vivacity Project « SRI LANKA ¢ 110 Parliament Road
President House ¢ Union Residency * Blue Mountain Project « Brown Beach Hotel  Jaic Hiltone ¢ Laugf  Navy Project ¢
Negombo Beach Resort e Rainbow Business Centre ¢ Atlantis Residential Project « Weerawila Hotel  Hilton Residences ®
Amantara Peace Heaven Tanglee Resort  U.K. * Pond Place / Narborough Road Projects » Tesco Supermarkets * Royal
Wharf  Chelsea High End Residences ¢ South Kensington Private Residential Project ¢ U.S.A ¢ Rittenhouse Hill
Apartment Project » Hudson Hotel NY  Radisson Hotel * Bal Habor Residences Miami e UGANDA » Acacia Place * DFCU
Bank e TURKEY » Crown Hotel ® SurmeliHotel* GABON * Marina Gate  ZIMBABWE » Chaminuka Building Harare

Domestic Projects

HOTEL & HOSPITALITY « The Fern, Holiday Inn Express, Novotel—Ahmedabad ¢ Royal Orchid —Bangalore ¢ Hotel Park

—Chennai ¢ Hotel Crown Plaza— Cochin ¢ Park Inn-Shahdara, Inter Continental— Delhi e Down Town Plaza
(President Group)—Jalandhar ¢ Rodas Inn, INOX Leisure Ltd —Mumbai ¢ Hyatt — Pune ¢ Hotel Taj— Raipur * Comfort Inn

—Rajkot ¢ Hotel Park Plaza—Udaipur * CORPORATE / COMMERCIAL » Titanium Building— Ahmedabad
* Kempagowda International — Bangalore ¢ Ashok Leyland — Chennai * Sobha Developers — Coimbatore * Ambience

Commercial Tower, ONGC Corporate Office —Delhi » Videocon Realty —Hyderabad ° Rishi Tech Park, Tirumala-Tirulama
Group— Kolkata « IDBI Bank, Express Newspaper Pvt Ltd, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Reliance Industries Limited, CRISIL,

British Gas—Mumbai ¢ Havells India Ltd —Sahibabad * Knowledge City—Vadodara * RESIDENTIAL
* Shobha Developers, Mantri Developers—Bangalore ¢ Jaypee-Cresent Court, Orange County, Unitech, DLF — Delhi
* Unitech Villas — Gurgaon * Emmar MGF — Hyderabad « Tata Eden city, Shapoorji Pallonji — Kolkata ¢ Omkar

Developers, Runwal Aanturiam, Lodha Grandur — Mumbai * Kolte Patil Developers,Sobha Developers, ABIL,
Magarpatta Township — Pune « SHOPPING MALLS « Mantri Mall, Phoenix Market City — Bangalore ¢ City Mall —
Bilaspur * Ampa Mall — Chennai * Times Square Mall — Delhi * South City Mall — Kolkata ¢ Micheal Kors, The Quest
Mall — Kolkata ¢ Eternity Mall, Oberoi Mall, R’City Mall - Mumbai * HOSPITAL « Apollo Hospital — Chennai ¢ Opaline
Hotels Pvt Ltd, Olympia Enchante — Chennai * Safdarjung Hospital — Delhi » Manipal Hospital — Jaipur ¢ Fortis—Mohali
* Bombay Hospital Trust, Harkishandas Hospital — Mumbai ¢« INFRASTRUCTURE / AIRPORT / METRO STATION -
Chennai Metro Rail Station — Chennai * Rashtrapati Bhavan, Vigyan Bhavan — Delhi ¢ Delhi International Airport — Delhi
e Kannur Airport —Kannur e Mumbai Airport T2—Mumbai
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - QUARTZ

Test performed

App. Density Kg/dm®

Water Absorption %
Flexural Strength (Mpa)
Dimensional Stability
Impact Resistance (joule)
Compressive Strength (Mpa)
Abrasion Resistance

Frost Resistance

Surface Hardness (Moh's Scale)
Stain Resistance

Wear & Cleanability
Chemical Resistance
Chemical Resistance
Resistance to Acids

Linear Thermal Expansion (30°C - 60°C)°C™

Boiling Water Resistance
High Temperature Resistance
Cigarette Test

Fire Classification

Slip Resistance
Radiation

Thermal Shock Resistance

Freeze & Thaw Resistance

Glossiness Reflection

Surface Slip Resistance HONED 400

Static Coefficient of Friction

Marble (Quartz) Slab Sizes: 315 X 145 cm and 325 X 165 cm

Test Standard

EN14617-1
EN14617-1
EN14617-2
EN14617-12
EN14617-9
EN14617-15
EN14617-4
DIN 52104

EN 101

ANSI Z124.6
ANSI Z124.6
ANSI Z124.6
EN14617-10
ASTM C650
EN14617-11
NEMA LD3-3.5
NEMA LD3-3.6
ANSI Z124.6
EN13501-1

EN14231
GB 6566-2010

EN14617-6

EN14617-5

%
DIN 51130
ASTM C 1028

Results

2.2-2.45

<0.04

50-60

Class A

4-9 Joule

170-220

Groove length =21.1mm
Complies with standard
6.0-7.0

Pass

Pass

Pass

Class C4

Not Affected

2.6X10-6

Pass

Pass

Pass

Wall Cladding: B-S1-d0,
Flooring & Stairs: B-fl-51

Wet: 13-21 SRV, Dry: 43-53 SRV

Complies with requirement of
standards

No visual defects after 10 cycle.

Loss in mass= 0.02% - 0.05%

Loss in flexural strength = 0.7%-1.1%

No defect after 25 freeze-thaw cycles.

55-70
R9
Dry: 0.8, Wet: 0.6

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - MARBLE

Test performed

App. Density Kg/dm®

Water Absorption %

Flexural Strength (Mpa)
Dimensional Stability

Impact Resistance (joule)
Compressive Strength (Mpa)
Abrasion Resistance

Frost Resistance

Surface Hardness (Moh's Scale)
Chemical Resistance

Linear Thermal Expansion (30°C - 60°C)°C™

Fire Classification

Slip Resistance
Radiation

Thermal Shock Resistance
Freeze & Thaw Resistance

Glossiness Reflection

Surface Slip Resistance HONED 400

Static Coefficient of Friction

Marble Slab Size: 304 X 125 cm

Test Standard

EN14617-1
EN14617-1
EN14617-2
EN14617-12
EN14617-9
EN14617-15
EN14617-4
DIN 52104
EN 101
EN14617-10
EN14617-11
EN13501-1

EN14231
GB 6566-2010

EN14617-6

EN14617-5

%
DIN 51130
ASTM C 1028

Results

2.40-2.55

<0.1

25-35

Class A

1.5-3.5 Joule

110-150

Groove length = 30mm- 40mm
Complies with standard
4.0-50

Class C1

15-20X10-6

Wall Cladding: B-S1-d0,
Flooring & Stairs: B-fl-S1

Wet: >3 SRV, Dry: >35 SRV

Complies with requirement
of standards

No visual defects after 20 cycle.

Loss in mass= 0.02% - 0.05%

No defect after 25
freeze-thaw cycles.

>85%
RS
Dry: 0.8, Wet: 0.6

55



Head Office:

15, Bhandup Village Road, Subhash Nagar,

Bhandup (W), Mumbai — 400 078, Maharashtra, India.
Tel : +91-22 4140 4140

Fax : +91-22 4140 4141

Factory lll: Survey No. 286, Village Naroli,

Near Naroli RTO Check Post, Silvassa - 396 230,
U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli, India.

Tel : +91-260 3006 000

Fax: +91-260 3006 001

Email: info@kalingastone.com
www.kalingastone.com
www.classicmarble.com

An I1SO 9001:2015 certified company
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A glamorous future,
moulded by a brilliant past

Welcome to

TERRAZZO




Classic Marble Company presents Terrazzo - a new
age design with an old world charm that goes back
1500 years. It has found place in some of the most
farmous Italian ancient structures. Today, Terrazzo
stands testimony to time, setting the floor as a grand
canvas for stunning iconic designs to take shape.

It Is now time to explore mosaic patterns that break
the mould of monochromatic colours of black and
white. Presenting Terrazzo Collection - Venetian,
Palladiana, Elite, Roma & Cafe.

A spectrum of colourful mosaic patterns made

for the new age home that yet remains rooted
In its classic past.

Explore. Design. Create.
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Antico Brown
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Anything but ordinary, the 'Elite’
Collection is made for those with an
exquisite taste. A class mix of big and
small mosaic patterns to create a
perfect art piece in each slab. Give
your living spaces an impactful,

extraordinary touch that promises to
steal the show.




Royal Black

Plaza Black Deluxe White

Black Elixir

Exotic Green

Supreme Brown

Vintage Spring

Superior Green
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Palladiana

Discover a re-interpretation of the
typical ancient Roman Opus Incertum
construction technique.

Widely used during the 16" Century,
thanks to the architect Andrea Palladio,
Palladiana gives you the power to bring
your vision to life with smaller and
tightly composed mosaic patterns.




Palladiana
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Gold Dust Arizona Red

Cafe Cream
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ROMA

Explore classic monochromatic
shades of black and white

Add age old glory to your spaces with
new age designs, exuding elegance
that makes a statement like no other.
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Colosseo

Navona Ceppo Sienna












Livigno Sanpietro

Elba

Taranto

Ducale

Bernini

Riva






Terrazzo Marble is made in a block form, thus being unique in its characteristics and genre. The quality
enables it to absorb less water, the higher performance of the stone is suitable for bathrooms, counter
tops and vanity tops. Its structured finish is ideal for exterior cladding and outdoors.

FINISHES AVAILABLE

A;.g_-

Distress

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - TERRAZZO (Products are available in Tiles / Slabs / CTS)

Test Performed Test Standards | Results

App. Density kg/dm3 EN14617-1 2.40-25

Water Absorption % EN14617-1 <0.2

Flexural Strength (Mpa) EN14617-2 10 to 18

Dimensional Stability EN14617-12 Class A

Impact Resistance (joule) EN14617-9 1.5-3.5joule

Compressive Strength (Mpa) EN14617-15 95-110

Abrasion Resistance EN14617-4 Groove Length = 35mm - 45mm

Frost Resistance DIN 52104 Complies with Standard

Surface Hardness (Moh's Scale) EN 101 3.0-4.0

Chemical Resistance EN14617-10 Class C1

Linear Thermal Expansion (30° C-60° C) °C™'| EN14617-11 10-15X1076

Fire Classification EN 13501-1 Wall Cladding: B-S1-d0, Flooring & Stairs: B-fl-S1
Slip Resistance EN 14231 Wet: >3 SRV, Dry: >35 SRV

Radiation GB 6566-2010 Complies with requirement of standards
Thermal Shock Resistance EN14617-6 No Visual defects after 20 cycle, Loss in Mass = 0.02% - 0.05%
Freeze & Thaw Resistance EN14617-5 No defect after 25 freeze-thaw cycles.
Glossiness Reflection % >85%

Surface Slip Resistance HONED 400 DIN 51130 R9

Static Coefficient of Friction ASTM C 1028 Dry: 0.8, Wet: 0.6

TERRAZZO SLAB SIZE : 304 cm X 125 cm

Kalingastone’

ITALIAN DESIGN

TERRAZZO, MARBLE & QUARTZ COLLECTION

Classic Marble Company Pvt. Ltd.
Head Office: 15, Bhandup Village Road, Subhash Nagar, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400 078, India. T: +91-22-4140 4140 | F: +91-22-4140 4141

Factory Il : Survey No. 286, Village Naroli, RTO Check Post, Silvassa - 396 230, U. T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli, India. T: +91-260 300 6000 | F: +91-22-300 6001
E: info@kalingastone.com | W: www.kalingastone.com | www.classicmarble.com

NOTE: Printed representation of colours may vary from the actual product. Please view the actual product prior to selection.
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